Fecha

(DD/MM)

26-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr
28-Apr

12-May

18-May
19-May

IV Medio A

Calendario evaluaciones Abril - Mayo

Asignatura

Arte
Argumentacién
Prof. quimica
Estética

Filosofia

Matematica
Inglés

Curso

IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A

IV°A

IV°A
IV°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Obra Solarpunk

Prueba ensayo

Prueba

Entrega video
Presentacion disertaciones
Filosoficas

Prueba parcial

Prueba U6

Profesor

Katherine Retamales
Ingrid Curillan

Karen Gonzalez
Gloria Mardones

Carlos Hidalgo

Gabriela Olguin
Verdnica McNaughton

%

30%
20%
15%
20%

30%

20%
20%



	IV°A

